Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50345021   page 1
July 2023
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Additional Resources  page 3
•	 Wiring Diagrams  page 4

Warranty
Consult website for warranty information
Order Information
Catalog Number
Domestic
Preferences (1) Catalog Number Description Product Voltage
Number
of Circuits
Source
Controller
Type
Phase
Panel
Feed
Branch
Breaker
Rating
(Amps)
[Blank] =Standard
BAA = Buy American Act
TAA = Trade Agreements Act
SC120-06-UN-1P-ML-20 Universal 120V Cabinet with 6 Circuits for Most
Loads, Single Phase, Main Lugs, 16A per Circuit SC 120V 06 UN = All
Loads
1P = Single
Phase
ML = Main
Lugs 20
SC120-12-UN-1P-ML-20 Universal 120V Cabinet with 12 Circuits for Most
Loads, Single Phase, Main Lugs, 16A per Circuit SC 120V 12 UN = All
Loads
1P = Single
Phase ML = Main
Lugs 20
SC120-06-UN-3P-ML-20 Universal 120V Cabinet with 6 Circuits for Most
Loads, 3 Phase, Main Lugs, 16A per Circuit SC 120V 06 UN = All
Loads
3P = 3
Phase
ML = Main
Lugs 20
SC120-12-UN-3P-ML-20 Universal 120V Cabinet with 12 Circuits for Most
Loads, 3 Phase, Main Lugs, 16A per Circuit SC 120V 12 UN = All
Loads
3P = 3
Phase
ML = Main
Lugs 20
SC120-24-UN-3P-ML-20 Universal 120V Cabinet with 24 Circuits for Most
Loads, 3 Phase, Main Lugs, 16A per Circuit SC 120V 24 UN = All
Loads
3P = 3
Phase